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references 

professoinal  Stephanie Sulok 
references  Currently:  Director of Business Development at InfoPros 
 (work)  262-649-1335 
 (email)  stephanie.sulok@infopros.com 
  
 Jim Wilson 
 Formerly: Shift Supervisor at Kinko’s Inc. at Lasertype  
 Currently:  Graphic Designer at SCAN Health Plan 
 (cell)  562-397-1192 
 (email)  jim_ink@hotmail.com 
 
 Whitney Gartzke 
 Formerly: Northwestern Mutual (downtown / contractor) 
 Currently:  Sr. Business Systems Analyst at Black & Decker – Mac Tools Division 
 (home) 414-324-9939 
 (email)  whitney.gartzke@gmail.com 
 
 Deidre Lange 
 Formerly: Accounts Payable Specialist at Market Probe 
 Currently:  Accounting Assistant at Advanced Pain Management 
 (cell)  414-698-7928 
 (email) deidrel@rocketmail.com 
 
 

 
character  Nick Seidler 
references  Currently:  Student Program Coordinator at Milw. School of Engineering (MSOE) 
 (home)  414-475-5732 
 (work) 414-277-7208 
 (cell) 414-940-2831 
 (email) seidler@msoe.edu 
 
 John Matson 
 Currently:  Illustration Instructor at Milwaukee Institute of Art and Design (MIAD) 
 (cell)  414-350-7332 
 (email) matsonj@sbcglobal.net 
 
 Angela Kustief 

 Currently:  Shipping Loader at WalMart Distribution Center 
 (cell)  414-315-7105 
 (email) angela7616@hotmail.com 


